
United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally

DRESSAGE
Percentage 37.895 66.579 52.368

Total Collective Marks 36.5 54.5 41

Placing 4 1 3

Points 1 5 2

EASE OF HANDLING
Percentage DQ 53.928 38.929

Total Collective Marks 28 21

Total No. of 0’s 1 2

Placing 1 3

Points 6 3
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL 11 5

SPEED
Elapsed Time

Penalty/Bonus

Final Time
Placing

Points
TOTAL POINTS
FINAL PLACE 4 1 3

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society February Schooling Show Date: February 17, 2018

Level/Division: Children's Class No.  17 A Sheet         1 of 1

Rider Name/No. 82 

Emma Armstrong

Rider Name/No.  

216 McKenzie Moore

Rider Name/No. 98 

Kendra McDermott

Horse Name/No. 

Nic

Horse Name/No.  

Aspen

Horse Name/No.  

Valley Boy

58.684

47

2

3

49.286

30.5

0

2
4
7

2

Rider Name/No. 89 

Christian Campbell

Horse Name/No.  

Snickers



United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally

DRESSAGE
Percentage 49.211

Total Collective Marks 49

Placing 1

Points 2

EASE OF HANDLING
Percentage 44.286
Total Collective Marks 29

Total No. of 0’s 1

Placing 1

Points 2
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL 4

SPEED
Elapsed Time

Penalty/Bonus

Final Time
Placing

Points
TOTAL POINTS
FINAL PLACE 1

Rider Name/No. 88 

Jack Snow

Horse Name/No. 

Snickers

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society February Schooling Show Date: February 17, 2018

Level/Division: Youth Class No.  17 A Sheet         1 of 1



United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally

DRESSAGE
Percentage 50.6 56.4 62.4 60 45

Total Collective Marks 43 47 53.5 53.5 36

Placing 5 4 1 2 6

Points 2 3 7 5 1

EASE OF HANDLING
Percentage 55 53.529

Total Collective Marks 33.5 35.5

Total No. of 0’s 0 0

Placing 1 2

Points 7 DQ SC 5 DQ

DRESSAGE/EOH POINT 
TOTAL

SPEED
Elapsed Time

Penalty/Bonus

Final Time

Placing

Points

TOTAL POINTS 9 3 7 10 DQ

FINAL PLACE 2 5 4 1 6

AVERAGE 
EOH/DRESSAGE 
SCORE
Rev 1, 1 Dec 2017

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society February Schooling 
Show
Level/Division:  Level 1 Introductory Class No.  17 B

Date: February 17, 2018

Sheet         1        of 1     

Rider Name/No.206 
Sharia Ocker

Rider Name/No. 92 
Audrey McKenna    

Rider Name/No.  
90 Chole Patterson

Rider 
Name/No. 70 
Tamera Mayo

Horse Name/No. Obi-
Wan-Kanobi

Horse Name/No. 
Dragon

Horse Name/No.  
Nic

Horse 
Name/No. 
Mantreh

57.2

48

3

4

47.059

30.5

1

3

4

8

3

Rider Name/No. 95 
Charleen Short

Horse 
Name/No.Cooper

Rider Name/No. 210 
Sherrod Ocker

Horse Name/No.  Marshall



United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally

DRESSAGE
Percentage 59.783

Total Collective Marks 53

Placing 2

Points 1

EASE OF HANDLING
Percentage 50.75

Total Collective Marks 38

Total No. of 0’s 0

Placing 2

Points 1

DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL

SPEED
Elapsed Time

Penalty/Bonus

Final Time

Placing

Points

TOTAL POINTS 2

FINAL PLACE 2

AVERAGE EOH/DRESSAGE SCORE

Rev 1, 1 Dec 2017

1

6

58.75

41

0

1

3

1

3

64.348

55

Competition Name:  CPDS February 17, 2018

Level/Division:  Level 2 Novice A Class No.  17 C

Rider Name/No. 226 

Seth Marshall

Rider Name/No. 225 

Michelle Marshall

Rider Name/No.

Horse Name/No.  

Paradise Zepher

Horse Name/No. Lord 

Tyrion Lanister

Horse Name/No.



United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally

DRESSAGE
Percentage 54.167

Total Collective Marks 48

Placing 2

Points 1

EASE OF HANDLING
Percentage 56.75

Total Collective Marks 40.5

Total No. of 0’s 0

Placing 2

Points 1

DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL

SPEED
Elapsed Time

Penalty/Bonus

Final Time

Placing

Points

TOTAL POINTS 2

FINAL PLACE 2

AVERAGE EOH/DRESSAGE SCORE

Rev 1, 1 Dec 2017

Competition Name:  CPDS February Date:  2/17/18

Level/Division:  Level 4 - Intermediate A Class No.  17 D Sheet      1          

Rider Name/No. 219 

Caroline Holloway

Rider Name/No. 69  

Tamera Mayo

Rider Name/No.

Horse Name/No.  

Jetalito Dash

Horse Name/No.  Clair 

NAF

Horse Name/No.

62.083

54

1

3

62.75

41.5

0

1

3

6

1



United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally

DRESSAGE
Percentage 60.128

Total Collective Marks 53.5

Placing 1

Points 2

EASE OF HANDLING
Percentage DQ

Total Collective Marks

Total No. of 0’s

Placing

Points

DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL

SPEED
Elapsed Time

Penalty/Bonus

Final Time

Placing

Points

TOTAL POINTS 2

FINAL PLACE 1

AVERAGE EOH/DRESSAGE SCORE

Rev 1, 1 Dec 2017

Rider Name/No. 80 

Nancy Burba

Rider Name/No. Rider Name/No.

Horse Name/No.  

Rowan

Horse Name/No.  Horse Name/No.

Competition Name:  CPDS February Date:  2/17/18

Level/Division:  Level 5 - Intermediate B Class No.  17 E Sheet      1          


