

United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society February Schooling Show					Date: February 17, 2018				
Level/Division: Children's			Class No. 17 A		Sheet 1 of 1				
			Rider Name/No. 82 Emma Armstrong		Rider Name/No. 216 McKenzie Moore		Rider Name/No. 98 Kendra McDermott		Rider Name/No. 89 Christian Campbell
			Horse Name/No. Nic		Horse Name/No. Aspen		Horse Name/No. Valley Boy		Horse Name/No. Snickers
DRESSAGE									
Percentage			58.684		37.895		66.579		52.368
Total Collective Marks			47		36.5		54.5		41
Placing			2		4		1		3
Points			3		1		5		2
EASE OF HANDLING									
Percentage			49.286		DQ		53.928		38.929
Total Collective Marks			30.5				28		21
Total No. of 0's			0				1		2
Placing			2				1		3
Points			4				6		3
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL			7				11		5
SPEED									
Elapsed Time									
Penalty/Bonus									
Final Time									
Placing									
Points									
TOTAL POINTS									
FINAL PLACE			2		4		1		3

**United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally**

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society February Schooling Show				Date: February 17, 2018	
Level/Division: Youth		Class No. 17 A		Sheet 1 of 1	

	Rider Name/No. 88 Jack Snow								
	Horse Name/No. Snickers								
DRESSAGE									
Percentage	49.211								
Total Collective Marks	49								
Placing	1								
Points	2								
EASE OF HANDLING									
Percentage	44.286								
Total Collective Marks	29								
Total No. of 0's	1								
Placing	1								
Points	2								
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL	4								
SPEED									
Elapsed Time									
Penalty/Bonus									
Final Time									
Placing									
Points									
TOTAL POINTS									
FINAL PLACE	1								

**United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally**

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society February Schooling Show						Date: February 17, 2018						
Level/Division: Level 1 Introductory			Class No. 17 B			Sheet 1 of 1						
	Rider Name/No.206 Sharia Ocker		Rider Name/No. 92 Audrey McKenna		Rider Name/No. 90 Chole Patterson		Rider Name/No. 70 Tamera Mayo		Rider Name/No. 95 Charleen Short		Rider Name/No. 210 Sherrod Ocker	
	Horse Name/No. Obi- Wan-Kanobi		Horse Name/No. Dragon		Horse Name/No. Nic		Horse Name/No. Mantreh		Horse Name/No.Cooper		Horse Name/No. Marshall	
DRESSAGE												
Percentage	50.6		57.2		56.4		62.4		60		45	
Total Collective Marks	43		48		47		53.5		53.5		36	
Placing	5		3		4		1		2		6	
Points	2		4		3		7		5		1	
EASE OF HANDLING												
Percentage	55		47.059						53.529			
Total Collective Marks	33.5		30.5						35.5			
Total No. of 0's	0		1						0			
Placing	1		3						2			
Points	7		4		DQ		SC		5		DQ	
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL												
SPEED												
Elapsed Time												
Penalty/Bonus												
Final Time												
Placing												
Points												
TOTAL POINTS	9		8		3		7		10		DQ	
FINAL PLACE	2		3		5		4		1		6	
AVERAGE EOH/DRESSAGE SCORE												

**United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally**

Competition Name: CPDS February 17, 2018					
Level/Division: Level 2 Novice A			Class No. 17 C		

	Rider Name/No. 226 Seth Marshall		Rider Name/No. 225 Michelle Marshall		Rider Name/No.
	Horse Name/No. Paradise Zepher		Horse Name/No. Lord Tyrion Lanister		Horse Name/No.

DRESSAGE						
Percentage	59.783		64.348			
Total Collective Marks	53		55			
Placing	2		1			
Points	1		3			
EASE OF HANDLING						
Percentage	50.75		58.75			
Total Collective Marks	38		41			
Total No. of 0's	0		0			
Placing	2		1			
Points	1		3			
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL						
SPEED						
Elapsed Time						
Penalty/Bonus						
Final Time						
Placing						
Points						
TOTAL POINTS	2		6			
FINAL PLACE	2		1			
AVERAGE EOH/DRESSAGE SCORE						

**United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally**

Competition Name: CPDS February						Da
Level/Division: Level 4 - Intermediate A				Class No. 17 D		Sh
	Rider Name/No. 219 Caroline Holloway		Rider Name/No. 69 Tamera Mayo		Rider Name/No.	
	Horse Name/No. Jetalito Dash		Horse Name/No. Clair NAF		Horse Name/No.	
DRESSAGE						
Percentage	54.167		62.083			
Total Collective Marks	48		54			
Placing	2		1			
Points	1		3			
EASE OF HANDLING						
Percentage	56.75		62.75			
Total Collective Marks	40.5		41.5			
Total No. of 0's	0		0			
Placing	2		1			
Points	1		3			
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL						
SPEED						
Elapsed Time						
Penalty/Bonus						
Final Time						
Placing						
Points						
TOTAL POINTS	2		6			
FINAL PLACE	2		1			
AVERAGE EOH/DRESSAGE SCORE						

**United States Rules for Working Equitation
Class Results Tally**

Competition Name: CPDS February						Da
Level/Division: Level 5 - Intermediate B				Class No. 17 E		Sh
	Rider Name/No. 80 Nancy Burba		Rider Name/No.		Rider Name/No.	
	Horse Name/No. Rowan		Horse Name/No.		Horse Name/No.	
DRESSAGE						
Percentage	60.128					
Total Collective Marks	53.5					
Placing	1					
Points	2					
EASE OF HANDLING						
Percentage	DQ					
Total Collective Marks						
Total No. of 0's						
Placing						
Points						
DRESSAGE/EOH POINT TOTAL						
SPEED						
Elapsed Time						
Penalty/Bonus						
Final Time						
Placing						
Points						
TOTAL POINTS	2					
FINAL PLACE	1					
AVERAGE EOH/DRESSAGE SCORE						